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Description

201504270001
35900

04/27/2015
12:41:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION CITY OF
PELHAM
RESOLUTION
2015 04 06 08

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201504270001
35900

04/27/2015
12:41:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION CITY OF
PELHAM
RESOLUTION
2015 04 06 08

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201504270001
35900

04/27/2015
12:41:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION CITY OF
PELHAM
RESOLUTION
2015 04 06 08

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36940

09/25/2015
01:27:30

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201512220004
36560

12/22/2015
03:49:44

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIMIC STEVE
P

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201512280004
38320

12/28/2015
09:05:12

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CITY OF
PELHAM

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201504270001
35900

04/27/2015
12:41:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION CITY OF
PELHAM
RESOLUTION
2015 04 06 08

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST



201504270001
35900

04/27/2015
12:41:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION CITY OF
PELHAM
RESOLUTION
2015 04 06 08

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201504270001
35900

04/27/2015
12:41:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION CITY OF
PELHAM
RESOLUTION
2015 04 06 08

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201504270001
35900

04/27/2015
12:41:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantee RESOLUTION CITY OF
PELHAM
RESOLUTION
2015 04 06 08

Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36910

09/25/2015
01:27:27

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
36920

09/25/2015
01:27:28

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201512280004
38270

12/28/2015
09:05:07

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CITY OF
PELHAM

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201512280004
38310

12/28/2015
09:05:11

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CITY OF
PELHAM

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201512280004
38280

12/28/2015
09:05:08

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CITY OF
PELHAM

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201512280004
38300

12/28/2015
09:05:10

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CITY OF
PELHAM

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


