Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2015; Name= TWO MOUNTAINS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504270001 35900	04/27/2015 12:41:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	CITY OF PELHAM RESOLUTION 2015 04 06 08						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201504270001 35900	04/27/2015 12:41:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	CITY OF PELHAM RESOLUTION 2015 04 06 08						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201504270001 35900	04/27/2015 12:41:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	CITY OF PELHAM RESOLUTION 2015 04 06 08						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36940	09/25/2015 01:27:30	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201512220004 36560	12/22/2015 03:49:44	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIMIC STEVE P						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201512280004 38320	12/28/2015 09:05:12	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CITY OF PELHAM						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201504270001 35900	04/27/2015 12:41:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	CITY OF PELHAM RESOLUTION 2015 04 06 08						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST

201504270001 35900	04/27/2015 12:41:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	CITY OF PELHAM RESOLUTION 2015 04 06 08			Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201504270001 35900	04/27/2015 12:41:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	CITY OF PELHAM RESOLUTION 2015 04 06 08			Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201504270001 35900	04/27/2015 12:41:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	CITY OF PELHAM RESOLUTION 2015 04 06 08			Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			Other:SEE INST
201512280004 38270	12/28/2015 09:05:07	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CITY OF PELHAM			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201512280004 38310	12/28/2015 09:05:11	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CITY OF PELHAM			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
	12/28/2015 09:05:08	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CITY OF PELHAM			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
	12/28/2015 09:05:10	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC	Grantor		CITY OF PELHAM			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST